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Wack Wack Golf & Country Club
Shangri-La Plaza Mall
EDSA Shangri-La, Manila
Puregold Supermarket
Cardinal Santos Medical Center
Greenhills Shopping Center
La Salle Greenhills
Robinsons Galleria Mall
Crown Plaza Hotel
Asian Development Bank
SM Megamall
Starmall 
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0.2 km
0.8 km
1 km
0.7 km
1.2 km
1.5 km
1.3 km
1.2 km
1.3 km
1 km
1 km
0.7 km

 Victor R. Potenciano Medical Center
SM Cherry Shaw Supermarket
S&R Shaw Supermarket
St Francis of Assisi Church
Lourdes School of Mandaluyong
The Podium
San Miguel Corporation
University of Asia and the Pacific
Ayala Mall the 30th
St. Paul College
Marco Polo Hotel
The Medical City Hospital
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1.1 km
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1.6 km
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A Sanctuary in the City
Shang Residences at Wack Wack is an exclusive resort-inspired 

residential property in the verdant neighborhood of Wack Wack, 
Mandaluyong City. Set in beautifully landscaped gardens neighboring one of 

Metro Manila's most iconic heritage golf clubs - The Wack Wack
Golf & Country Club - these elegantly designed one-, two-,  and three-bedroom

homes enjoy some of the city's most sought-after views: sweeping 
vistas over two 18-hole championship golf courses or towards the 

dramatic Makati skyline.  Beautifully designed amenities

Welcome to Shang Residences at Wack Wack, 
a Sanctuary in the City.

of convenience from your home at Shang Residences at Wack Wack.

The Neighborhood
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 Awaken Your Senses

*Artists render for illustration purposes only.

*Artists render for illustration purposes only.

SHOWROOM AND SALES OFFICE

PROJECT LOCATION

Level 1, Shangri-La Plaza, Shang Central, EDSA corner 
Shaw Boulevard, Mandaluyong City
Telephone: (632) 8370-2600; 8634-5678; 8634-8080 
Email: sales@shangresidencesatwackwack.com 
Website: www.shangresidencesatwackwack.com

Wack Wack Road, Brgy. Wack Wack, 
Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila
DHSUD LS No. 033430 
Date Issued: 8/30/18
DHSUD NCR AA-2018/11-2291
Completion Date: 12/31/24
Developer: Shang Wack Wack Properties, Inc.

*Artists render for illustration purposes only.
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